
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
21X 
121 
99X 
77X 

Name 
Logan Ebbert 
Ayden Kim 
Aiden Viney 
Emerson Mechelke 

Laps 
16 
16 
15 

8 

Diff 

10.334 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 

Total Tm 
12:36.737 
12:47.071 
12:42.859 

7:32.252 

Best Tm 
42.929 
43.665 
44.877 
45.123 

Comment 
2 sec - 2 wheels out of tram line 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 

Race Director - Scott C 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

10.334 

Avg. Speed 

53.281 

Best Lap Tm 

42.929 

Best Speed 

58.702 

Best Lap by 

21X - Logan Ebbert 

 

Winter Race #04 

02 JR1 Novice 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:53:42 

CW 2 Straights 0.700 miles 

12/18/2022 15:15 


