

Winter Race #04

02 JR

Sorted on Laps

R1 Novice	CW 2 Straights 0.700 miles

Main

12/18/2022 15:15

Race (16 Laps) started at 14:53:42

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Comment
1	21X	Logan Ebbert	16		12:36.737	42.929	2 sec - 2 wheels out of tram line
2	121	Ayden Kim	16	10.334	12:47.071	43.665	
3	99X	Aiden Viney	15	1 Lap	12:42.859	44.877	
4	77X	Emerson Mechelke	8	8 Laps	7:32.252	45.123	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by		
10.334	53.281	42.929	58.702	21X - Logan Ebbert		
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E						

Race Director - Scott C

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Phoenix Kart Racing Association